THE ARTS SOCIETY HOLLAND AND KESTEVEN

MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL APPLICATION

I/We wish to join The Arts Society Holland & Kesteven from July 2023 - July 2024.

I/We enclose a **cheque** for £60.00 **single**/£120.00 **joint membership** made payable to: **The Arts Society Holland & Kesteven.**

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT WILL BE BY EMAIL ONCE THIS FORM IS RETURNED!

Email Address....

PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM COMPLETED IN FULL, and either YOUR CHEQUE MADE PAYABLE TO: The Arts Society Holland & Kesteven, or NOTIFICATION OF PAYMENT by BACs transfer, or PAYMENT VIA THE CARD MACHINE to:

Mrs Kate Pike 7 Church Lane Sedgebrook Grantham Lincolnshire

NG32 2EU Tel: 01949 843386 Email: <u>katfisch00@hotmail.com</u>

<u>Declaration:</u> Information obtained & provided by you during your Membership of the Society will be stored and used in accordance with the Data Protection Policy. We do not publish your data beyond the Arts Society.